Bayern-Cup 2009

Ergebnisse
1 Habereder Anna-Lena Vorwaldschiitzen Renholding Schiler B w 19:38,83 19:38,83 3/1
2 2 Endl Antonia Vorwaldschiitzen Renholding Schiler B w 21:53,75 21:53,75 5/4
1 7 Empl Johannes Gambrinus Niedergeislbach Schiiler B m 17:07,55 17:07,55 413
2 3 Vogel Philipp SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Schiler B m 17:37,43 17:37,43 4/5
BE 4 mangold Philipp DJK-SV, Abt. Schiitzen Sommerach Schiller B m 18:58,80 18:58,80 5/5
4 6 Lippert Christian SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Schiiler B m 19:27,13 19:27,13 5/5
Platz StNr Nachname Vorname Verein Klasse Laufzeit Strafzeit Gesamtzeit Fehler
1 13 Haslinger Kristina Vorwaldschiitzen Renholding Schiler A w 15:29,00 15:29,00 1/0
2 9 Vogel Julia SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Schiler A w 16:48,54 16:48,54 4/4
BE 12 Kogel Anna Gambrinus Niedergeislbach Schuler A w 17:27,33 17:27,33 2/2
4 10 Ragaller Katharina Vorwaldschiitzen Renholding Schiler A w 18:39,54 18:39,54 5/1
5 8 Albrecht Katharina SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Schiler A w 19:05,38 19:05,38 412
Platz StNr Nachname Vorname Verein Klasse Laufzeit Strafzeit Gesamtzeit Fehler
1 23 Deuschl Josef Friedliches Tal Eschbaum Schiller A m 13:36,86 13:36,86 2/3
2 26 Krippner Marco SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Schiiler A m 14:27,62 14:27,62 2/1
BE 22 Troll Florian DJK-SV, Abt. Schiitzen Sommerach Schiller Am 15:09,40 15:09,40 2/4
4 18 Wurmer Max-Josef Altbachschiitzen - Hausen Schiiler A m 15:10,18 15:10,18 412
5 16 Burger Fritjof Burgschitzen Burgrain Schiler Am 15:25,66 15:25,66 3/4
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6 21 Landsmann Christoph Altbachschiitzen - Hausen Schiiler A m 15:39,27 15:39,27 3/5
7 15 Rauch Maximilian SG v. 1471 Dettelbach Schiiler A m 16:07,30 16:07,30 3/4
8 27 Sautter Korbinian SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Schiiler A m 16:17,83 16:17,83 5/3
9 20 Wolff Daniel SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Schiiler A m 16:29,08 16:29,08 5/4
10 25 Dachsberger Rainer Vorwaldschiitzen Renholding Schiiler A m 17:01,36 17:01,36 4/4
11 19 Ostermeier Nicolas Grine Au Peising Schiller A m 17:14,73 17:14,73 512
12 14 Haslinger Andreas Vorwaldschiitzen Renholding Schiiler A m 16:56,56 00:30 17:26,56 5/5
13 24 Zimmermann Tobias SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Schiiler A m 19:12,93 19:12,93 413
Platz StNr Nachname Vorname Verein Klasse Laufzeit Strafzeit Gesamtzeit Fehler
1 31 Pritz Tamara Burgschitzen Burgrain Jugend w 19:23,92 19:23,92 2/11/2
2 30 Sigl Michaela Vorwaldschiitzen Renholding Jugend w 24:16,41 01:00 25:16,00 5/4/3
BE 29 Albrecht Susanne SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Jugend w 25:24,53 25:24,53 3/2/2
1 34 Schacherl Lukas Gambrinus Niedergeislbach Jugend m 18:14,23 18:1423 1/2/4
2 33 Huber Adrian Burgschitzen Burgrain Jugend m 19:56,75 19:56,75 3/2/2
BB 35 Hopfe Tino SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Jugend m 22:00,10 22:00,10 2/4/4
4 36 Wolff Nicolas SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Jugend m 23:41,15 23:41,15 5/2/3
5 32 Osterloher Tobias Gambrinus Niedergeislbach Jugend m 26:13,97 26:13,97 3/3/2
Platz StNr Nachname Vorname Verein Klasse Laufzeit Strafzeit Gesamtzeit Fehler
1 40 Haberger Eva SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Junioren B w 39:21,35 39:21,35 4/2/3/4
Platz StNr Nachname Vorname Verein Klasse Laufzeit Strafzeit Gesamtzeit Fehler
1 45 Wurmer Hans Altbachschiitzen - Hausen Junioren B m 27:43,57 274357 3/3/1/2
2 41 Haslinger Thomas Vorwaldschiitzen Renholding Junioren B m 29:16,92 29:16,92 1/2/4/1
BB 44 Peschel Marcel SG v. 1471 Dettelbach JuniorenBm  33:17,85 33:17,85 1/4/41/2
4 43 Steinberger Michael SG Falkenhorst Forstenried Junioren B m 34:26,05 34:26,05 4/2/3/3
5 42 Zurth Stefan Altbachschiitzen - Hausen Junioren B m 38:22,60 38:22,60 4/4/4/5
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1
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1
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Platz
1
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StNr Nachname
47 Holnburger
49 Beck
48 Judmann
46 Haberger

StNr Nachname

50 Graf

StNr Nachname

51 Brickl

StNr Nachname
53 Festner
54 Albrecht

StNr Nachname
57 Wieser

59 Schmaus
60 Brunner
56 Reiner

92 Hoger

58 Ramsauer

StNr Nachname

63 Rauch
62 Ostermeier

Vorname
Martin
Christian
Michael
Karl

Vorname

Steffi

Vorname
Sabine

Vorname

Judith
Sabine

Vorname
Christian
Stefan
Johannes
Georg-Michael
Florian

Markus

Vorname
Sven
Thomas

Verein

Gambrinus Niedergeislbach
SG Falkenhorst Forstenried

Alpenrose Kofering e.V.

SG Falkenhorst Forstenried

Verein

SG Hubertus im TSV Grombiihl

Verein

Vorwaldschiitzen Renholding

Verein

SV Hubertus Pfraundorf

SG Falkenhorst Forstenried

Verein

Burgschitzen Burgrain
Altbachschitzen - Hausen
Altbachschitzen - Hausen
Burgschitzen Burgrain
Immergriin Aising

Grlne Au Peising

Verein

SG v. 1471 Dettelbach
Grine Au Peising
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Klasse

Junioren Am
Junioren Am
Junioren Am
Junioren Am

Klasse

Damen AK |

Klasse

Damen AK Il

Klasse
Damen AK Il
Damen AK Il

Klasse

Herren AK |
Herren AK |
Herren AK |
Herren AK |
Herren AK |
Herren AK |

Klasse
Herren AK Il
Herren AK I

Laufzeit
26:38,30
29:19,26
31:21,96
36:09,80

Laufzeit

32:53,94

Laufzeit

31:25,15

Laufzeit
42:16,98
46:46,95

Laufzeit
23:47,07
26:27,18
26:46,71
27:18,33
28:54,70
37:10,46

Laufzeit
30:10,52
30:33,43

Strafzeit

Strafzeit

Strafzeit

Strafzeit

00:30

Strafzeit

00:30

Strafzeit

Gesamtzeit Fehler

26:38,30 1/2/3/2
29:19,26 4/3/2/1
31:21,96 4/4/3/1
36:09,80 4/1/3/5

Gesamtzeit Fehler

32:53,94 4/3/11/3

Gesamtzeit Fehler

31:25,15 2/3/1/3

Gesamtzeit Fehler
42:46,98 2/3/2/3
46:46,95 3/1/4/3

Gesamtzeit Fehler

23:47,07 1/0/1/1
26:27,18 3/1/3/0
26:46,71 2/4/2/1
27:18,33 3/3/21/2
28:54,70 2/3/0/1
37:40,00 1/3/4/2

Gesamtzeit Fehler
30:10,52 4/2/2/2
30:33,43 2/2/5/1
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StNr Nachname

73 Weber

90 Kogel

78 Limmer

69 Peter

75 Schatz

91 Osterloher
77 Bauer

79 Beck

70 Sautter

76 Meyr

74 Steinberger
71 Sappel

72 Vogel

68 Landsmann
67 Albrecht

StNr Nachname

83 Geier
80 Sandreuter

84 WeilRenbacher

81 Wirth

StNr Nachname
89 Brandlhuber
88 Schmaus

Vorname
Erwin
Jirgen
Karl
Gerald
Anton
Andreas
Josef
Franz
Rudolf
Robert
Andreas
Christoph
Norbert
Kurt
Klaus

Vorname
Herbert
Wolfgang
Hans
Horst

Vorname
Konrad
Engelbert

Verein

Vorwaldschiitzen Renholding
Gambrinus Niedergeislbach

Grine Au Peising

SG Hubertus im TSV Grombiihl
Gambrinus Niedergeislbach
Gambrinus Niedergeislbach

Friedliches Tal Eschbaum
Grine Au Peising

SG Falkenhorst Forstenried

SG Immergrin Aising e.V.

SG Falkenhorst Forstenried
SG Falkenhorst Forstenried
SG Falkenhorst Forstenried

Altbachschiitzen - Hausen

SG Falkenhorst Forstenried

Verein

Glasmacherschiitzen Frauenau/Hang
DJK-SV, Abt. Schiitzen Sommerach
SG Immergriin Aising e.V.

SG Geroda

Verein

Waldeslust Lappach e.V.
Altbachschiitzen - Hausen
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Klasse

Herren AK IlI
Herren AK 11
Herren AK 11
Herren AK IlI
Herren AK 11
Herren AK 11
Herren AK IlI
Herren AK 11
Herren AK IlI
Herren AK IlI
Herren AK IlI
Herren AK IlI
Herren AK IlI
Herren AK IlI
Herren AK IlI

Klasse

Herren AK IV
Herren AK IV
Herren AK IV
Herren AK IV

Klasse
Herren AK 'V
Herren AK 'V

Laufzeit
26:55,01
27:27,99
28:28,16
29:05,48
29:46,91
29:48,99
29:59,18
30:32,75
32:50,29
33:00,19
33:49,36
38:29,29
38:44,26
48:31,68
49:31,46

Laufzeit
31:05,21
32:00,82
32:13,19
38:41,90

Laufzeit
30:03,06
36:02,62

Strafzeit

00:30

00:30

Strafzeit

Strafzeit

Gesamtzeit
26:55,01
27:27,99
28:58,00
29:05,48
29:46,91
29:48,99
29:59,18
31:03,00
32:50,29
33:00,19
33:49,36
38:29,29
38:44,26
48:31,68
49:31,46

Gesamtzeit
31:05,21
32:00,82
32:13,19
38:41,90

Gesamtzeit
30:03,06
36:02,62

Fehler
3/1/41/0
1/1/1/2
3/3/3/3
2/1/31/2
0/2/3/1
2/1/3/0
2/4/1/0
2121212
5/3/3/4
2/3/21/0
3/213/2
3/2/5/3
0/1/2/1
3/3/2/1
3/2/2/1

Fehler
4/5/1/4
1/5/3/3
5/1/3/3
4121412

Fehler
3/3/3/3
2/2/5/3



